
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANDY DALE 1 Last start Masters winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R12, M 1M 5P 3P M1/3S. Hazlett 472107 19/0220

 2 I'M SEEKING Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 2M 3M 1M M1/3K. Fogarty 472307 11/0266

 3 WE'LL SOON KNOW Last start Masters winner DUB, 08/08/2020, R3, M 1M 7P 4P M2/1/3J. Mooney 474876 10/0220

 4 MOTTZA Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 12/08/2020, R4, M 2M 1M 3P M2/1/3P. Chaker 485569 36/0298

 5 BUDDY TOKAAM 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/08/2020, R6, M 2M 3M 4M M2/1/2M. Craig 456966 15/0248

 6 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R6, P 8P 3C 6C M2/1/2M. Hardman 476624 19/0265

 7 FLYING APOLLO Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 6P M2/2/1A. Bell 486629 14/0134

 8 DYNA REAVER 2 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 05/08/2020, R11, M 2M 5M 7P M3/2M. Wotton 485670 6/0131

 9 UMA ALLEN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2M 6M M3/2M. Wotton 478018 3/0124

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 497560 5/4207

 2 CEDAR TILLY Last start winner RIC, 12/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Dawson 522588 1/081

 3 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2189

 4 HOT CHIPS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/2159

 5 LITTLE JACOB 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0159

 6 STATEN ISLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1135

 7 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1129

 8 LANMOR CASH Dropping in grade RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1P. Moran 499885 5/4180

 9 AUDI DIOR 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/1A. Bell 490683 6/5120

 10 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 4/3198

 11 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/6171

 12 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1168

 13 FIRE FLY CHARLEE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/3L. Rodgers 520287 2/1165

 14 LAST PHOENIX Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1N. Brown 498566 6/4147

 15 SHE'S A RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ballantine 487996 3/2135

 16 AMY'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8132

 17 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0129

 18 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0126

 19 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2M 6M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/1124

 20 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2123

 21 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1117

 22 URANA FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3M. Craig 521125 2/1114

 23 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/089

 24 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/072

 25 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CEDAR TILLY Last start winner RIC, 12/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Dawson 522588 1/081

 2 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2189

 3 LITTLE JACOB 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0159

 4 HOT CHIPS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/2159

 5 STATEN ISLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1135

 6 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1129

 7 LANMOR CASH Dropping in grade RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1P. Moran 499885 5/4180

 8 AUDI DIOR 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/1A. Bell 490683 6/5120

 9 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 4/3198

 10 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Jackson 490399 9/6171

 11 MAJA MACKEREL Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3K. Lambos 495320 2/1168

 12 FIRE FLY CHARLEE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 7P 3P (FEL)P 5/3L. Rodgers 520287 2/1165

 13 LAST PHOENIX Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1N. Brown 498566 6/4147

 14 SHE'S A RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ballantine 487996 3/2135

 15 AMY'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8132

 16 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0129

 17 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0126

 18 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2M 6M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/1124

 19 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2123

 20 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1117

 21 URANA FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3M. Craig 521125 2/1114

 22 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 21/06/2020, R10, P 8P 5P 1P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/089

 23 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/072

 24 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NERO PRINCE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/3P. Moran 490499 9/8240

 2 DANDY DALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R12, M 1M 5P 3P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 472107 19/1220

 3 GOOD ODDS LAURYN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 497560 5/4207

 4 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 8C 4P 6P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 7/5132

 5 AURIEL'S KING Last start winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 525755 2/1211

 6 VENICE QUEEN Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bell 498812 4/3105

 7 DARK ENCOUNTER Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/098

 8 EYES ADORE YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2P. Moran 499886 3/2129

 9 UMA ALLEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2M 6M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/1124

 10 HALLSIDE SAM Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0123

 11 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 4/3198

 12 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2189

 13 LITTLE JACOB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0159

 14 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 6C 5/4R. Thomas 498813 2/0156

 15 SEEKING QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0151

 16 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 2/1147

 17 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R7, P (FEL)P 8P 2P 5/3S. Hazlett 490572 2/1144

 18 AMY'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8132

 19 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R11, M 2M 5M 7P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3131

 20 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0129

 21 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0126

 22 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2123

 23 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1D. Hall 498025 4/3120

 24 AUDI DIOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R5, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/1A. Bell 490683 6/5120

 25 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1117

 26 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3M. Craig 521125 2/1114

 27 ABSTRACT Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 497445 4/0105

 28 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/181

 29 MARLEE PARKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/078

 30 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 6P 7Y 3Y 5/4S. Easey 485988 1/078

 31 SHAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/475

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/072

 33 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURIEL'S KING Last start winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 525755 2/1211

 2 VENICE QUEEN Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1A. Bell 498812 4/3105

 3 DARK ENCOUNTER Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/098

 4 EYES ADORE YOU Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2P. Moran 499886 3/2129

 5 UMA ALLEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 3P 2M 6M 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/1124

 6 HALLSIDE SAM Last start placegetter RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4S. Veli 522452 1/0123

 7 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 4/3198

 8 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2F. Wotton 520463 3/2189

 9 LITTLE JACOB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0159

 10 STOP THE SHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 6C 5/4R. Thomas 498813 2/0156

 11 SEEKING QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0151

 12 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3R. Thomas 491785 2/1147

 13 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R7, P (FEL)P 8P 2P 5/3S. Hazlett 490572 2/1144

 14 AMY'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8132

 15 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R11, M 2M 5M 7P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 6/3131

 16 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0129

 17 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/0126

 18 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2123

 19 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score BAT, 14/08/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1D. Hall 498025 4/3120

 20 AUDI DIOR 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R5, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/1A. Bell 490683 6/5120

 21 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3A. Bell 523244 2/1117

 22 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3M. Craig 521125 2/1114

 23 ABSTRACT Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 497445 4/0105

 24 SHEIKE SUSIE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R2, C 8C 7P 5P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/181

 25 DESPICABLE QUINN Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 6P 7Y 3Y 5/4S. Easey 485988 1/078

 26 MARLEE PARKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/078

 27 SHAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/475

 28 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520457 1/072

 29 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1F. Wotton 526404 0/0126

 2 SIMPLY DOTTY Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Rodgers 521213 0/082

 3 HEY JEALOUSY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 17/06/2020, R3, P

GOS, 09/06/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1S. Rodgers 499918 0/0158

 4 SIMPLY HOUDINI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/08/2020, R1, P

RIC, 09/08/2020, R1, P

RIC, 05/08/2020, R2, P

2P 2P 3P M/1P. Rodgers 521215 0/0140

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/08/2020, R4, P

RIC, 05/08/2020, R4, P

5P 2P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/0114

 6 MYSTIC MIA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/07/2020, R3, P

RIC, 03/07/2020, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1N. Hedley 508597 0/0103

 7 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 4P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/098

 8 MANILA KING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 7P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/072

 9 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/076

 10 SON OF SIZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Marshall 500291 0/054

 11 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/052

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR KANE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1N. Brown 497586 4/3246

 2 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4D. Robertson 526073 3/0246

 3 WEEMALA JOHN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7C 5/3C. Little 490921 5/2128

 4 DIAMOND ABBEY Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/1D. Leard 494648 4/3123

 5 UNCLE BENNY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0114

 6 MARLEE PARKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 496425 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P FFA 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS ARMANI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3C 3C 2/1/2A. Bell 499759 12/7310

 2 YOU DEE ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/1K. Coleman 490142 10/6144

 3 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 5C 6P 7C 3/1/2A. Bell 491233 10/5120

 4 ZIPPING RYDER 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/3K. Pedrana 500168 6/4237

 5 LUCY'S QUEST 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1K. Brown 491094 11/4188

 6 GOOD ODDS CRISSY Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R5, P 5P 4C 7C 4/1/3A. Bell 497561 9/3146
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P MDN 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC MIA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/07/2020, R3, P

RIC, 03/07/2020, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1N. Hedley 508597 0/0103

 2 TYPHOON MAE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 4P M/1C. Arletos 522742 0/081

 3 LINE OF QUALITY First start M/1D. Thomas 525681 0/00

 4 MAGIC SWIPER First start M/1T. Vella 521183 0/00

 5 ONE DAY SOON First start M/1M. Sultana 532564 0/00

 6 LUKE PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1R. Logue 523170 0/058

 7 OXIANA Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2020, R3, B 5P 5P M/1W. Attwill 499111 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOWN THE HATCH Last start winner RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3M. Hodges 497571 8/7204

 2 BUDDY TOKAAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/08/2020, R6, M 2M 3M 4M 3/1/3M. Craig 456966 15/13248
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AISLE BOOM Last start placegetter RIC, 14/08/2020, R1, P 3P M/1F. Anthes 529714 0/0117

 2 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 4P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/098

 3 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/07/2020, R2, P

RIC, 17/07/2020, R1, P

RIC, 10/07/2020, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1F. Wotton 526404 0/0126

 4 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/08/2020, R4, P

RIC, 05/08/2020, R4, P

5P 2P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/0114

 5 LADY EMGRAND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/08/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 5P M/1M. Lee 523721 0/0118

 6 MANILA KING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 7P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/072

 7 BLACK LENNY First start M/1C. Arletos 529278 0/00

 8 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/076

 9 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 5P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/058

 10 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/052

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 August 2020 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS ARMANI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3C 3C 3/1/3A. Bell 499759 12/4310
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY'S QUEST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/3K. Brown 491094 11/0188
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 21 August 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RYDER 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 14/08/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4K. Pedrana 500168 6/0237

 2 WEEMALA JOHN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 7C 5/2C. Little 490921 5/2128
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